Schoolﬂ Physicians

Prystowsky, Barry, M.D.
Ramer, Robert, D.D.S.
VonRoth, William, M.D.
Treasurer of School Moneys
Wilson, David

Athletic Director

Affinito, Joseph

Athletic Trainer

Powell, Robyn
Codrdinator of Music Ed'u'cation
Vitkovsky, John

Coordinator of Attendance and
Student Activities

Catrambone, Gregory

Guidance Coordinator

Hubert, Judith

Special Education Team Leader

Topolski, Robert

Summer School Director

Dowse, MaryLou

Summer Enrichment Program
Coordinator

Clerico, Rosemary

- Security

Marks, Richard
Nicolette, Philip

Residency Investigations

Formato, Gus
Rhein, John

Dated:
July 20, 1998

SCHEDULE C .
1998-99
Salary

$14,145
5,710
9,980

6,665

9,485

12,366

5,572

5,305

5,305

3,260

3,360

2,240

$17.00/hr.
$17.00/hr.

$22.00/hr.
$22.00/hr.






