School Physicians	1998-99 <u>Salary</u>
Prystowsky, Barry, M.D. Ramer, Robert, D.D.S. VonRoth, William, M.D.	\$14,145 5,710 9,980
Treasurer of School Moneys	
Wilson, David	6,665
Athletic Director	
Affinito, Joseph	9,485
Athletic Trainer	
Powell, Robyn	12,366
Coordinator of Music Education	
Vitkovsky, John	5,572
Coordinator of Attendance and Student Activities	
Catrambone, Gregory	5,305
Guidance Coordinator	
Hubert, Judith	5,305
Special Education Team Leader	
Topolski, Robert	3,260
Summer School Director	
Dowse, MaryLou	3,360
Summer Enrichment Program Coordinator	
Clerico, Rosemary	2,240
Security	
Marks, Richard Nicolette, Philip	\$17.00/hr. \$17.00/hr.
Residency Investigations	
Formato, Gus Rhein, John	\$22.00/hr. \$22.00/hr.
Dated: July 20, 1998	